Mencido C Lugo d/b/a Lugo Express Services FMC Tariff Nos. 001 & 002		FMC ORG No. 033216	Orig/Rev Original	Page TITLE PAGE
BETWEEN: AND:	U.S. PORTS AND POINTS WORLDWIDE PORTS AND POINTS		Cancels	Cancels Page TITLE PAGE
	TITLE PAGE		CORR:	ISSUED: 24JAN2024

TITLE PAGE

Effective: 24JAN2024 Thru: Expires: Published: 24JAN2024 Amend: I

Originally Issued: 24JAN2024 Originally Effective: 24JAN2024

Mencido C Lugo d/b/a Lugo Express Services

14 Mascot Street BOSTON, MA, U.S.A. 02124

Tel: 1-617-938-8700 Email: lugoexpressservice@gmail.com

FMC Worldwide Ocean-Intermodal Freight Tariff No. 001 NRA Governing Rules Tariff No. 002

Naming

Rules, Regulations, Assessorial Charges and Freight Rates Applicable on the Transportation of Commodities

> Between United States Ports and Points (As Named in Rule 1)

And Worldwide Ports and Points (As Named in Rule 1)

Carrier has opted to also use NRAs (NVO Rate Arrangements) in accordance with Rule 36 of this Tariff.

Mencido C Lugo d/b/a Lugo Express Services is a Non-Vessel-Operating Common Carrier (NVOCC) licensed by the U.S. Federal Maritime Commission under FMC Organization No. 033216, licensed as an Ocean Transportation Intermediary under FMC-OTI No. 033216N, and maintains a valid NVO Bond in the amount of \$75,000.00 with Hudson Insurance Company under NVO Bond No. 810342.

For explanation of abbreviations and reference marks, see Rule 29.

NOTICE TO TARIFF USERS

This document is compiled to reflect carrier's tariff as published in compliance with regulations of the United States Federal Maritime Commission.

The official tariff is that contained on the Internet web site of FMC Compliance Services, located at https://new.fmccompliances.com.

PUBLISHING OFFICE

FMC Compliance Services (a dba of LZO Consulting LLC) 1595 Persian Avenue Loveland, CO, USA 80537

PH: (970) 667-9825 FX: (970) 692-2595 Email: lzolson@fmccompliances.com

Tariff Nos. 008416-001 & 002 published by FMC Compliance Services on the web at https://new.fmccompliances.com.